

# Alfresco

ARTISAN PASTA

**PRODUCT:** Benton's Bacon Ravioli

**DESCRIPTION:** Local Benton's Smokey Mountain Bacon and caramelized onions with Tennessee white cheddar and wrapped in tender sheets of Montana durum wheat, spinach and fresh egg pasta.

**ALLERGEN DECLARATION:** Dairy, Eggs, Wheat

**PRODUCT CODE:** 40265

**PRODUCT CATEGORY:** Ravioli

**SHAPE:** Medium Square.

**PASTA TYPE:** Egg pasta.

**SHELF LIFE:** Shipped frozen. 360 days; store at -10° F. Do not Thaw.

**DATE CODE:** Date Code is stamped on bottom right label.

**CASE NET WEIGHT:** 6 lbs

**PACK / SIZE:** 2-3 lbs

**GROSS CASE WEIGHT:** 7 lbs

**PIECES PER CASE:** Approx. 120 pieces.

**CASE DIMENSIONS:** 4.5 x 9.5 x 11.5

**UCC COMPLIANT GTIN:** 10812072010026

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	%DV*	Amount/serving	%DV*
Serv. Size 5 pieces (130g)		<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>17%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 38g	<b>13%</b>
Serv. Per Cont. about 21		Sat. Fat 4.5g	<b>22%</b>	Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
<b>Calories</b> 300		Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 3g	
Fat Cal. 90		<b>Cholest.</b> 30mg	<b>10%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 15g	
		<b>Sodium</b> 390mg	<b>16%</b>		
*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 8%	• Calcium 15%	• Iron 10%
<small>INGREDIENTS: Fresh Yellow Onion, Durum Wheat Flour (enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Filtered Water, White Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized cultured cow's milk, salt, enzymes), Benton's Cured Bacon (Pork, Salt, Pepper), Fresh Garlic, Whole Fresh Pasteurized Eggs, Turmeric Extract, Cracked Black Pepper</small>					
<small>CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT</small>					